Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Malpensa 20 06 21

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
7 5 BELTRAMO Sofia

24 9 PRUTEAN Catalina C.

31 6 SANTAGA' Silvia

47 10 ODDO Gaia

114 2 FRANCHI Gaia

136 4 PAVONI Chantal

174 1 GIUDICI Giorgia

282 8 CURINO Stella

286 13 GHIRARDELLO Lucia

424 7  ZERBIN Valentina

526 12 LILLA Martina

613 3 MAGNOLI Alice

707 11  PADRINI Stefania

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Classe

Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile

Femminile

Lady - Gara 1l
Elenco partenti (13)

Categoria

Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile

Femminile

Team - Motoclub
Fossano

Orbassano Racing
Oggiono

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Lumezzane

Berbenno

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Alpimoto Club
Gattinara

Unione Sportiva Armeniese

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Esposto ore : 09:27

Malpensa., domenica 20 giugno 2021

AN
Promotion

Moto
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna

Kawasaki

Transp .
20459
20135
20475
20461
20487
20503
20465
20519
20485
20468
20489
20514
20474

1/1



