

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021



Malpensa 20 06 21

Lady - Gara 1

Elenco partenti (13)

Num.	Pos.	Pilota	Classe	Categoria	Team - Motoclub	Moto	Transp .
7	5	BELTRAMO Sofia	Femminile	Femminile	Fossano	KTM	20459
24	9	PRUTEAN Catalina C.	Femminile	Femminile	Orbassano Racing	KTM	20135
31	6	SANTAGA` Silvia	Femminile	Femminile	Oggiono	Yamaha	20475
47	10	ODDO Gaia	Femminile	Femminile	Gorlese Mario Colombo	Honda	20461
114	2	FRANCHI Gaia	Femminile	Femminile	Gorlese Mario Colombo	Yamaha	20487
136	4	PAVONI Chantal	Femminile	Femminile	Lumezzane	Husqvarna	20503
174	1	GIUDICI Giorgia	Femminile	Femminile	Berbenno	Husqvarna	20465
282	8	CURINO Stella	Femminile	Femminile	Gorlese Mario Colombo	Honda	20519
286	13	GHIRARDELLO Lucia	Femminile	Femminile	Alpimoto Club	KTM	20485
424	7	ZERBIN Valentina	Femminile	Femminile	Gattinara	Yamaha	20468
526	12	LILLA Martina	Femminile	Femminile	Unione Sportiva Armeniese	Honda	20489
613	3	MAGNOLI Alice	Femminile	Femminile	Gorlese Mario Colombo	Husqvarna	20514
707	11	PADRINI Stefania	Femminile	Femminile		Kawasaki	20474

Esposto ore: 09:27